zavodnik jméno

445
902
901
444
536
443

Petr Kalauz
Marek Pfenosil
Tomas Trojan
Oliver Svagrovsky
Jakub Trousil
Filip Vosahlo

START v 11.00

Klub
TJ Stadion Louny

CK Slavoj Terezin
TJ Stadion Louny
TJ Stadion Louny

kategorie
12-14
12-14
12-14
12-14
10-11
12-14

cas
00:04:00,00
00:04:11,11
00:04:12,12
00:04:25,25
00:04:27,27
00:05:38,38



zavodnik jméno

608
606
602
609
610
615

703
702
704

110
108
111
112
101
107
109

207

10

209

206
208

Smid Ludék
Liftner Roman
Kopta Vaclav
Sajner Libor
Sidlo Zdenék
Mika Vladimir

Kasal Jiri
Rouca Karel
Hacaj Oldfich

Henriette Beil
Rakova lJitka

Zdenka Ippoldtova
Jana Chrudimska
Schaferova Pavlina
PLEVOVA Zaneta
Barbora Dolezalkova

Tomas Netik
Ondfej Stilip
Tobias Dvoracek
Vaclav Rohac
Petr Kalouz

Filip Chyle
Alberto Carlo Monti
Jakub Horacek

START v 12.00

Klub

Cyklovrakovisté

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
CK Floratex Chomutov
SKP Most

KC KOOPERATIVA
TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
KL sport Most

Petz Racing

CYKLO TEAM KILLI
Bikesport UNL
Koloshopteam

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
Budyné nad Ohfi

CK Slavoj Terezin

Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
KOVO Praha

Stadion Louny

Stadion Louny

Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky

kategorie
60 —-69
60 -69
60 -69
60 -69
60 —-69
60 -69

70
70
70

N N NN NNN

A ARARRARAR

—

cas
00:26:41,41
00:29:08,08
00:33:02,02
00:33:51,51

DNF

DNF

00:27:38,38
00:28:33,33
00:36:55,55

00:24:24,24
00:27:51,51
00:30:20,20
00:31:28,28
00:32:28,28
00:36:32,32
DNS

00:22:21,21
00:22:50,50
00:23:08,08
00:23:20,20
00:27:13,13

00:19:33,33
00:20:01,01
00:21:39,39



zavodnik jméno

205
202
201

311
310
312
308
301

410
428
422
409
426
415
418
425
416
412
427
414
411
407
421

510
505
504
512
513
501
514

507
503
511

Raichl Mikulas
Pleva Jan
Ondracek David

Robert Petzold
Michal Kuba¢
Jakub Silhan
Blimel Tomas
Koéi Ivan

Sipek Jakub
Ondfrej Bula

Filip Slajchrt (403)
Capek Petr

Karel Stodtlka
Sejstal Vit

Vik Karel

Tomas Trojan
Kral Jan

Borl Viastimil
Michal Ippoldt
Havlicek Tomas
Topfer Jan
Czervoniak Josef
Michal Petro

Knézicky Pavel
Zof Zdenek
Holovej Jan
Nedvéd Radek
Vyhnalek Michal
Vicek Petr
Pleva Jan

Karel Macén
Krebs Véclav
Hrbek Martin
Rostislav Kadlec

Matin Bahic zaplaceno

Klub

Ustecké centrum cyklistiky

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SKP Most

Petzracing

koloshopteam

Eleven Mercedes-Benz team
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ

CUBE STORE Karlovy Vary

Xeelo cycling team
Kolokram

SWEEP Factory Team
Koloshopteam

KL sport Most

CK Kramolin

CK Floratex Chomutov
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
Bikesport UNL

SKP Most

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
AVZO Rana

TRCZ Lovosice

K-trénink

Cyklo point most

SKP Most

KL sport Most

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
CK Vinohradské Slapky
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

AVZO Rand
CK Floratex Chomutov
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

kategorie

19-29
19-29
19-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

Zméreny cas
00:53:13,13
00:54:19,19
00:58:35,35

00:48:33,33
00:56:59,59
00:57:00,00
00:57:21,21
00:59:55,55

00:50:40,40
00:52:53,53
00:53:31,31
00:53:47,47
00:54:00,00
00:55:33,33
00:55:37,37
00:56:10,10
00:58:55,55
00:58:59,59
01:00:59,59
01:01:18,18
01:02:37,37
01:02:59,59
DNF

00:54:35,35
00:54:43,43
00:55:30,30
00:55:45,45
00:56:20,20
00:56:43,43
00:58:44,44
00:59:11,11
01:02:25,25
01:03:57,57
01:16:19,19

¢asovy odpocet
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00

00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00

00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00

00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00
00:30:00,00

vysledny ¢as
00:23:13,13
00:24:19,19
00:28:35,35

00:18:33,33
00:26:59,59
00:27:00,00
00:27:21,21
00:29:55,55

00:20:40,40
00:22:53,53
00:23:31,31
00:23:47,47
00:24:00,00
00:25:33,33
00:25:37,37
00:26:10,10
00:28:55,55
00:28:59,59
00:30:59,59
00:31:18,18
00:32:37,37
00:32:59,59

00:24:35,35
00:24:43,43
00:25:30,30
00:25:45,45
00:26:20,20
00:26:43,43
00:28:44,44
00:29:11,11
00:32:25,25
00:33:57,57
00:46:19,19



311
209
206
410
208

207
428

205
10
422
409
426
202
110
510
505
504
415
418
512
425
513
608
501
310
312

308
703
108
702
201
514
416
412
606
518
301
111
427
414
112
507
101
411
407
602
609
503
107
704
511
610
615
109
421

Robert Petzold
Filip Chyle
Alberto Carlo Monti
Sipek Jakub
Jakub Horacek
Tomas Netik
Ondrej Stilip
Ondrej Bula
Tobias Dvoracek
Raichl Mikulas
Vaclav Rohac
Filip Slajchrt (403)
Capek Petr

Karel Stod(lka
Pleva Jan
Henriette Beil
Knézicky Pavel
Zof Zdenek
Holovej Jan
Sejstal Vit

VIk Karel
Nedvéd Radek
Tomas Trojan
Vyhnélek Michal
Smid Lud&k
Vicek Petr
Michal Kubac
Jakub Silhan
Petr Kalouz
Bliimel Tomas
Kasal Jifi

Rakova Jitka
Rouca Karel
Ondracek David
Pleva Jan

Krél Jan

Borl Vlastimil
Luftner Roman
Karel Macan
Koci Ivan
Zdenka Ippoldtova
Michal Ippoldt
Havlicek Tomas
Jana Chrudimska
Krebs Vaclav
Schaferova Pavlina
Topfer Jan
Czervoniak Josef
Kopta Vaclav
Sajner Libor
Hrbek Martin
PLEVOVA Zaneta
Hacaj Oldfich
Rostislav Kadlec
Sidlo Zdenék
Mika Vladimir
Barbora DoleZalkova
Michal Petro

Absolutni pofadi

Petzracing

Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
CUBE STORE Karlovy Vary
Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
CK Slavoj Terezin

Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky
Xeelo cycling team

KOVO Praha

Ustecké centrum cyklistiky
Stadion Louny

Kolokrdm

SWEEP Factory Team
Koloshopteam

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

Petz Racing

K-trénink

Cyklo point most

SKP Most

KL sport Most

CK Kramolin

KL sport Most

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
Cyklovrakovisté
CK Vinohradské Slapky

koloshopteam
Stadion Louny

Eleven Mercedes-Benz team
KC KOOPERATIVA
CYKLO TEAM KILLI

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
SKP Most

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
CK Floratex Chomutov
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.

UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
Bikesport UNL
Bikesport UNL

SKP Most
Koloshopteam

AVZO Rana

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
AVZO Rana

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
CK Floratex Chomutov
CK Floratex Chomutov
SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
KL sport Most

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SKP Most

Budyné nad Ohfi
TRCZ Lovosice

19-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
50-59
30-39

40-49
40-49

50-59

40-49
40-49
60 — 69
60 — 69
50 - 59

70
50-59
60-69
60-69

40-49

00:18:33,33
00:19:33,33
00:20:01,01
00:20:40,40
00:21:39,39
00:22:21,21
00:22:50,50
00:22:53,53
00:23:08,08
00:23:13,13
00:23:20,20
00:23:31,31
00:23:47,47
00:24:00,00
00:24:19,19
00:24:24,24
00:24:35,35
00:24:43,43
00:25:30,30
00:25:33,33
00:25:37,37
00:25:45,45
00:26:10,10
00:26:20,20
00:26:41,41
00:26:43,43
00:26:59,59
00:27:00,00
00:27:13,13
00:27:21,21
00:27:38,38
00:27:51,51
00:28:33,33
00:28:35,35
00:28:44,44
00:28:55,55
00:28:59,59
00:29:08,08
00:29:11,11
00:29:55,55
00:30:20,20
00:30:59,59
00:31:18,18
00:31:28,28
00:32:25,25
00:32:28,28
00:32:37,37
00:32:59,59
00:33:02,02
00:33:51,51
00:33:57,57
00:36:32,32
00:36:55,55
00:46:19,19
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF



